EMPOWERING YOUR IDEAS
SUPERCHARGE
YOUR
STATIONARY
EV CHARGERS
Enhanced effi  ciency,
peak performance
More and more electric vehicle (EV) charging points are sprouting up along

9010 30 50 70
CHARGING STATIONS
Product Portfolio
flow 0 Housing flow 1 Housing
SIXPACK TOPOLOGY
Part Number Topology Chip technology Voltage Current Housing
10-PZ126PA080ME-M909F18Y SIXPACK SiC-MOSFET 1200 V 35 A flow 0
10-PZ126PA080MR-M909F28Y SIXPACK SiC-MOSFET 1200 V 35 A flow 0
10-PY126PA020ME-L227F18Y SIXPACK SiC-MOSFET 1200 V 65 A flow 1
10-PY126PA020MR-L227F28Y SIXPACK SiC-MOSFET 1200 V 65 A flow 1
10-PY126PA040MR-L226F28Y SIXPACK SiC-MOSFET 1200 V 35 A flow 1
10-PY096PA035ME-L224F18Y SIXPACK SiC-MOSFET 900 V 40 A flow 1
10-PH126PA010MR-L820F86T SIXPACK SiC-MOSFET 1200 V 100 A flow 1
DC/DC CONVERTER H-BRIDGE TOPOLOGY
Part Number Topology Chip technology Voltage Current Housing
10-PZ074PA030SM-L623F08Y H-BRIDGE IGBT H5 650 V 30 A flow 0
10-PZ074PA050SM-L624F08Y H-BRIDGE IGBT H5 650 V 50 A flow 0
10-PZ074PA075SM-L625F08Y H-BRIDGE IGBT H5 650 V 75 A flow 0
10-PY074PA100SM-L583F08Y H-BRIDGE IGBT H5 650 V 100 A flow 1
10-PY074PA100SM01-L583F18Y H-BRIDGE IGBT H5 650 V 100 A flow 1
10-PY074PA020CR-L582F78Y H-BRIDGE Infineon CoolMOS™ CFD2 650 V 80 A flow 1
10-PY074PA040CR-L581F78Y H-BRIDGE Infineon CoolMOS™ CFD2 650 V 40 A flow 1
10-PZ074PA080CR-L622F68Y H-BRIDGE Infineon CoolMOS™ CFD2 650 V 20 A flow 0
V23990-P627-F88-PM H-BRIDGE IGBT4 HS 1200 V 15 A flow 0
V23990-P729-F48-PM H-BRIDGE IGBT4 HS 1200 V 40 A flow 0
V23990-P629-F48-PM H-BRIDGE IGBT4 HS 1200 V 40 A flow 0
10-PY124PA040SH-L588F48Y H-BRIDGE IGBT4 HS 1200 V 40 A flow 1
10-PY124PA040FV-L588F88Y H-BRIDGE Trench Field Stop IGBT 1200 V 40 A flow 1
10-PY124PA080SH-L589F48Y H-BRIDGE IGBT4 HS 1200 V 80 A flow 1
10-PY124PA080FV-L589F88Y H-BRIDGE Trench Field Stop IGBT 1200 V 80 A flow 1
10-PC124PA040MR-L638F18Y H-BRIDGE SiC-MOS 1200 V 35 A flow 0
10-PY124PA020MR03-L227F38Y H-BRIDGE SiC-MOS 1200 V 50 A flow 1
10-PC094PB065ME01-L637F06Y H-BRIDGE SiC-MOSFET 900 V 20 A flow 0
10-PC094PB035ME02-L629F36Y H-BRIDGE SiC-MOSFET 900 V 40 A flow 0
10-PC094PB017ME02-L620F36Y H-BRIDGE SiC-MOSFET 900 V 80 A flow 0
fl ow 1 Housing
fl ow 1 Housing
fl ow 0 Housing
fl ow 0 Housing
fl ow 0 Housing
3XANPFC / ANPFC / RECTIFIER TOPOLOGY
Part Number Topology Chip technology Voltage Current Housing
10-PY073AA050RG01-LK14L08Y 3xANPFC IGBT FAST 650 V 50 A fl ow 1
10-PY073AA050RG02-LK14L03Y 3xANPFC IGBT FAST 650 V 50 A fl ow 1
10-PZ07ANA080RV02-LK38L88Y ANPFC IGBT FAST 650 V 80 A fl ow 0
10-PZ07ANA100RG02-LK39L88Y ANPFC IGBT FAST 650 V 100 A fl ow 0
10-PZ07ANA100RG03-LK39L38Y ANPFC IGBT FAST 650 V 100 A fl ow 0
10-PZ06O2A030FW-LH02J08Y Rectifi er Fast Diode 600 V 30 A fl ow 0
10-PG07ORA160RF-LJ53I88T Rectifi er Fast Diode 650 V 160 A fl ow 1
SFC TOPOLOGY
Part Number Topology Chip technology Voltage Current Housing
10-FZ071SA075S501-L525L58 SPFC IGBT5 S5 650 V 75 A fl ow 0
10-FZ071SA050SM02-L524L18 SPFC IGBT5 H5 650 V 50 A fl ow 0
10-FZ071SA075SM02-L525L18 SPFC IGBT5 H5 650 V 75 A fl ow 0
10-FZ071SA100SM02-L526L18 SPFC IGBT5 H5 650 V 100 A fl ow 0
NPFC TOPOLOGY
Part Number Topology Chip technology Voltage Current Housing
10-FZ07LBA100SM03-L705L08 NPFC IGBT5 H5 650 V 100 A fl ow 0
10-FZ07LBA100SM01-L705L18 NPFC IGBT5 H5 650 V 100 A fl ow 0
3XNPFC TOPOLOGY
Part Number Topology Chip technology Voltage Current Housing
10-TY12NMB030SM-L394L08 NPFC IGBT5 H5 650 V 100 A fl ow 0
Vincotech GmbH